
INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY 

NAAC Accredited A++ Grade 

REGIONAL CENTRE BANGALORE 

BA - Psychology courses Counselling Schedule 

 

               1
st
&2

nd
  April  2023 

LSC:1300 

 

 
 
 

1st April  2023 
Saturday 

 

06:00pm-

08:00pm 

 

08:30pm-

10:30pm 

BPCG-174 
B1  & B2 
(3rd year) 

https://meet.google.com/bjj-qiue-pud 

 
2nd  April  2023 

Sunday 

10:00am-

12:00Noon 

 

01:00pm- 

03:00pm 

BPCG-174 
B3  & B4 
(3rd year) 

https://meet.google.com/wcb-nove-jav 

 

Note: Download the Study materials from the below given Link and come prepared for the 

classes. 

 

https://egyankosh.ac.in/handle/123456789/52870 

 

 

Best Wishes 

 

Sr.Regional Director 

RC,Bangalore 

 
DATE &DAY 

 
TIME 

 
COURSE CODE 

 
LINK to attend the counselling 

 
1st April  2023 

Saturday 

 
2.00 pm -4.00 pm 

 
BPCC-132 
(1st year) 

 

https://meet.google.com/pos-dfgz-piu 

 

https://meet.google.com/bjj-qiue-pud
https://meet.google.com/wcb-nove-jav
https://egyankosh.ac.in/handle/123456789/52870
https://meet.google.com/pos-dfgz-piu

