

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY NAAC Accredited A++ Grade REGIONAL CENTRE BANGALORE

BA - Psychology courses Counselling Schedule

1st & 2nd April 2023

DATE &DAY	TIME	COURSE CODE	LINK to attend the counselling
1 st April 2023 Saturday	2.00 pm -4.00 pm	BPCC-132 (1 st year)	https://meet.google.com/pos-dfgz-piu

LSC:1300

1 st April 2023 Saturday	06:00pm- 08:00pm 08:30pm- 10:30pm	BPCG-174 B1 & B2 (3 rd year)	https://meet.google.com/bjj-qiue-pud
2 nd April 2023 Sunday	10:00am- 12:00Noon 01:00pm- 03:00pm	BPCG-174 B3 & B4 (3 rd year)	https://meet.google.com/wcb-nove-jav

Note: Download the Study materials from the below given Link and come prepared for the classes.

https://egyankosh.ac.in/handle/123456789/52870

Best Wishes

Sr.Regional Director RC,Bangalore